
 
 

Summer Term (Second Half) 2024 - Parent/Carer Dates 
 

Coffee Mornings  
 

 
EYFS Coffee Mornings  

 

 
Enrichment Events 

 

Date Event Time Location 

WB Monday 24th June Keeping Healthy Week  Pupils Only  

Friday 28th June Sports’ Day (More information to come) 

Tuesday 9th July  Hispanic Day (children can wear red and yellow) Pupils Only 

Tuesday 16th July Federation Festival of Music (select pupils/year groups) TBC Round Chapel 

 
End of Year Celebration Assemblies  

 

Date Event Time Location 

Monday 8th July Year 4 End of Year Celebration Assembly  2:30pm New Hall 

Tuesday 9th July  Year 3 End of Year Celebration Assembly  2:30pm New Hall 

Wednesday 10th July  Year 2 End of Year Celebration Assembly  2:30pm New Hall 

Friday 12th July  Year 5 End of Year Celebration Assembly  2:30pm New Hall 

Monday 15th July Year 1 End of Year Celebration Assembly  2:30pm New Hall 

 
Year 6 Events 

 

Date Event Time Location 

Thursday 4th July Hackney Year 6 Transition Day (Year 6 pupils only) 

Monday 22nd July Year 6 End of Year Celebration Assembly 9:15am New Hall 

Monday 22nd July Year 6 Disco 3:00pm – 
4:30pm 

Pupils Only  

Tuesday 23rd July  Year 6 ‘Matilda’ Performance (1) 9:15am New Hall 

Tuesday 23rd July Year 6 ‘Matilda’ Performance (2) 2:00pm New Hall 

 
Other Events and Key Dates 

 

Date Event Time Location 

Monday 3rd June Children return to school after half-term 8:55am  

Friday 5th July Inset Day School closed to pupils 

Thursday 11th July   Parents’ Evening (from 2:00pm) School finishes at 1:45pm  

Wednesday 17th July   Children meet their new class teacher for September 2:00pm Pupils Only  

Friday 19th July Parent Reading Assembly for EYFS, Year 1 and Year 2 9:15am New Hall 

Friday 19th July Summer Fayre 3:30pm Playground/Hall 

Wednesday 24th July   School finishes for summer holidays  School finishes at 2:00pm 

 
 

Children break up for the summer holidays on Wednesday 24th July at 2:00pm. 

 

Date Focus Time Location 

Friday 7th June Friends of Orchard: How can I be involved in 
supporting our school community? 

9:15am Flexi-Space 

Friday 14th June Science: How can I encourage enquiry and 

investigations at home? 

(Children can attend this coffee morning) 

9:15am Flexi-Space 

Friday 21st June Transitions: How can I prepare my child for transition to 
a new class? 

9:15am Flexi-Space 

Friday 12th July Summer Holiday Activities: What activities can we try 
in the holidays and what local places can we visit? 

9:15am Flexi-Space 

Date Focus Time Location 

Thursday 20th June Transition to Year 1: How can I prepare my child for 
Year 1?  

9:15am Flexi-Space 


